
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Marco Mendes 3238

Ruben Rodrigues 3239

Jorge Almeida 2148

João Almeida 6388

Diamantino Quentro

Diogo Antunes

Nuno Fontinha

Elisabete Pereira

Jorge Fernandes

David Ferreira

Sergio Ferreira

António Almeida

Sandro Almeida

Rui Silva

Tiago Silva 6423

Miguel Machado 7979

Paulo Dias 3253

Paulo Diogo

Diogo Mil-Homens 3053

Filipa Franco

Ivan Antunes

Rui Boaventura 5032

Carlos Domingos

Gonçalo Carvalho

Carlos Marçal 5542

Luis Santos 5668

João Serrão 3408

Igor Carvalhal

Mario Rodrigues 8265

Rogério Cunha

Nuno Veiga

Henrique Ferreira 3996

Bruno Carvalho 1670

João Rodrigues 1577

Manuel Santos 1687

Nelson Canto 3386

Ricardo Simões

João Pereira

Oscar Rosmaninho

Carlos Goncalves 3756

Vasco Goncalves

Luis Santos

Pedro Ferreira

Rogério Santo 3867

Paulo Agostinho

Pedro Ferreira

Daniela Lopes

Sérgio Viana 3512

Guilherme Branco

Rita Vicente 6451

Sara Faustino 8057

Rúben Vicente 4321

Wilson Vicente 4328

Jaime Rodrigues

Diogo Duarte

Ruben Rodrigues 3239

Marco Mendes 3238

António Simões

Edgar Simões

João Fernandes 3865

Daniel Rolo

Eduardo Pereira

Diogo Antunes

Diamantino Quentro

Jorge Arvana

Cristina Couceiro

Jorge Azevedo

Paulo Trindade 2988

Tiago Matos Moura 5029

Victor Fontinha

Luis Goncalves

Rui Claro 7992

Carlos Rodrigues 6155

Julio Vasquez 3657

Ricardo Pimenta

Luis Coelho 3383

Sergio Mateus 1226

A Comissão Organizadora 04/11/2021

Slalom De S. Estevão das Galés

Perícia/Slalom

7 de Novembro 2021

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Classe

1 Marco Mendes 3238 Volkswagen Caddy F

2 Jorge Almeida 2148 Fiat Uno A

3 Diamantino Quentro Renault 19 T2

4 Nuno Fontinha Peugeot 205 Rallye B

5 Jorge Fernandes Suzuki Swift B

6 David Ferreira Citroen AX GTI B

7 António Almeida Mazda 323 B

8 Rui Silva Peugeot 106 XSI B

9 Tiago Silva 6423 Suzuki Swift GTI B

10 Paulo Dias 3253 Fiat Uno B

11 Paulo Diogo Fiat Uno B

12 Diogo Mil-Homens 3053 Fiat Uno B

13 Ivan Antunes Citroen Saxo C

14 Rui Boaventura 5032 Peugeot 106 C

15 Carlos Domingos Peugeot 106 C

16 Gonçalo Carvalho Volkswagen Golf C

17 Carlos Marçal 5542 Peugeot 206 C

18 Luis Santos 5668 Peugeot 106 Gti C

19 João Serrão 3408 Peugeot 106 Rallye S2 C

21 Mario Rodrigues 3088 Citroen Saxo C

22 Nuno Veiga Peugeot 106 C

23 Henrique Ferreira 3996 Peugeot 106 C

24 Bruno Carvalho 1670 Citroen Saxo C

25 João Rodrigues 1577 Peugeot 106 C

26 Nelson Canto 3386 Honda Civic Type R D

27 Ricardo Simões Volkswagen Golf D

28 Oscar Rosmaninho Opel Kadett GSI D

29 Carlos Goncalves 3756 BMW 318 IS E

30 Luis Santos BMW E36 E

31 Rogério Santo 3867 BMW 325I E

32 Pedro Ferreira Bmw 323I E

33 Sérgio Viana 3512 BMW 325I E

36 Jaime Rodrigues Volkswagen Polo F

37 Ruben Rodrigues 3239 Volkswagen Caddy F

38 António Simões Seat Ibiza F

40 Daniel Rolo 2288 Datsun 1200 Coupe T1

41 Eduardo Pereira 1242 Fiat 127 T1

42 Diogo Antunes Renault 19 T2

43 Jorge Arvana BMW IX T2

44 Jorge Azevedo Peugeot 205 T2

45 Paulo Trindade 2988 BMW E30 T2

46 Victor Fontinha Peugeot 205 Gti T2

47 Luis Goncalves Renault 5 Gt Turbo T2

48 Rui Claro 7992 PRM Fun Boost K

6155 Cajo Buggy K

Seat Ibiza D

Total Inscritos: 52

Ricardo Pimenta

Luis Coelho 

Sergio Mateus

49

1226

3383

34 Rita Vicente 6451

52

51

50

Carlos Rodrigues 

35 Rúben Vicente 4321 Peugeot 208 F

KSemog Troféu

KAtmos Evo 3

KKartcross

Igor Carvalhal20 Citroen Saxo C

39 João Fernandes 3865 BMW 330i F


